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ROUND 3 - SUNDAY, DEC 6TH

MONZA

FCP EURO GT WORLD CHALLENGE AMERICA ESPORTS

DRIVER
BEN GREEN

BRANDEN OUELLET
BRYAN HEITKOTTER
CHRIS BRUNO
CHRIS FORSBERG
CODY BLANTON
COLLIN JOHNSON
DIRK GROENEVELD
DJ ALESSANDRINI
DRAKE BURGOON
DYLAN ARCHER
HAMZA GULZAR
JACOB RUUD
JASON ALEXANDRIDIS
JON MILLER
JONATHAN LEE
JOSH STAFFIN
KARL WITTMER
KURT WITTMER
LUCAS MULLER
LUKAS MULLER
MATTHEW MARLOW
MATTHEW SANTIAGO
MICHAEL HURCYZN
MICHAEL KUNDAKCIOGLU
NATE VINCENT
NELSON MASON
NICK MCMILLEN
TOM O'GORMAN
PHILIPPE SIMARD
SALLY MCNULTY
SAM CAIRNS

TOBY GRAHOVEC
TROY BARMAN
VINNIE LIMA

\CROWDSTRIKI

NAT

GBR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
DEU
DEU
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA
GBR
USA
USA
BRA

CAR #

27
33
S
909
64

176
136
47
415
32
14
810
222
34

23
22
100
55
44
910
216
/1
96
/2
35
25
94
42
/80
92
26
191
88

SEASON TWO

CAR MAKE/MODEL

BMW M6 GT3

LAMBORGHINI HURACAN GT3 EVO
NISSAN GT-R NISMO GT3
LAMBORGHINI HURACAN GT3 EVO
NISSAN GT-R NISMO GT3
MERCEDES-AMG GT3

BENTLEY CONTINENTAL 2078 GT3
BMW M6 GT3

ACURA NSX GT3 EVO

BENTLEY CONTINENTAL 2078 GT3
MCLAREN 720S GT3
MERCEDES-AMG GT3

BMW M6 GT3

PORSCHE 991.2 GT3 R

BMW M6 GT3

PORSCHE 991.2 GT3 R

LEXUS RC-F GT3

ACURA NSX GT3 EVO

BMW M6 GT3

MERCEDES-AMG GT3
MERCEDES-AMG GT3
LAMBORGHINI HURACAN GT3 EVO
BENTLEY CONTINENTAL 2078 GT3
MERCEDES-AMG GT3
MERCEDES-AMG GT3
MERCEDES-AMG GT3

AUDI R8 LMS GT3 EVO
MERCEDES-AMG GT3

ACURA NSX GT3 EVO

FERRARI 488 GT3

ACURA NSX GT3 EVO

BENTLEY CONTINENTAL 2078 GT3
BMW M6 GT3

MERCEDES-AMG GT3

AUDI R8 LMS GT3 EVO

GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3

TEAM
FAST TRACK RACING / CLASSIC BMW
CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS
FORSBERG RACING
CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS PRO RED
FORSBERG RACING
AVID CHRONIC RACING
CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS PRO RED
CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS
FORSBERG RACING
CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS PRO GREEN
ARCHER BROTHERS ESPORTS
CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS
FAST TRACK RACING / CLASSIC BMW
REBOUNDERZ / FASTLIFE. TV RACING
ST RACING
CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS
CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS
HPD / HONDA RACING
FAST TRACK RACING / CLASSIC BMW
HAUPT RACING TEAM
HAUPT RACING TEAM
CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS PRO RED
CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS PRO GREEN
FCP EURO
SIDEMAX MOTORWORKS
FCP EURO
MASERACE ESPORTS WITH RACERS360
THRUSTMASTER ESPORTS
ASUS REPUBLIC OF GAMERS
EGG MOTORSPORTS
TEAM SALLY RACING
SIDEMAX MOTORWORKS
FAST TRACK RACING / CLASSIC BMW
RACING LINE MOTORSPORTS
NGP MOTORSPORTS

TOTAL GT3 ENTRIES = 35
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FCP EURO GT WORLD CHALLENGE AMERICA ESPORTS

DRIVER

AENORE CAVILLON

ANDIETHELABYT

BRIAN SZABELSKI

BRUNO NAZZARO MUNHOES

CALEB JOHN LAVENDER

CAMERON SANSANO

JOSEPH KOSTOVICH

JT TAMI

JUAN REINOSO

KEITH BRISCOE

MARYN EDWARDS

SIMON FISHER

TADAS LIUTKUS

TAKIS WEEKES

VERENA MEI

\CROWDST RIKE

NAT

FRA

USA

USA

BRA

USA

USA

USA

USA

URU

USA

CAN

CAN

LTU

USA

USA

o6

316

21

55

999

99

240

97

90

49

o587

595

727

35

335

SEASON TWO

CAR MAKE/MODEL

PORSCHE /718 CAYMAN GT4

ASTON MARTIN VANTAGE GT4

BMW M4 GT4

BMW M4 GT4

AUDI R8 LMS GT4

MERCEDES-AMG GT4

ASTON MARTIN VANTAGE GT4

MASERATI MC GT4

MASERATI MC GT4

BMW M4 GT4

PORSCHE 718 CAYMAN GT4

PORSCHE 718 CAYMAN GT4

BMW M4 GT4

BMW M4 GT4

PORSCHE /18 CAYMAN GT4

GT4

GT4

GT4

GT4

GT4

GT4

GT4

GT4

GT4

GT4

GT4

GT4

GT4

GT4

GT4

TEAM

JEAN ALESI ESPORTS ACADEMY

STRIX RACING

ARCHER BROTHERS ESPORTS

NINE4ANINE SIM RACING

CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS

ARCADE TEAM RACING

GIRTAS AKLAS AND LETAS AUTOSPORT

MFR TEAM EDISON

CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS

GIRTAS AKLAS AND LETAS AUTOSPORT

GIRTAS AKLAS AND LETAS AUTOSPORT

STAR GIRL RACING

TOTAL GT4 ENTRIES =15




