


FCP EURO GT WORLD CHALLENGE AMERICA ESPORTS
 SEASON TWO

DRIVER	NAT	CAR #	CAR MAKE/MODEL	CLASS	TEAM
BEN GREEN	GBR	27	BMW M6 GT3	GT3	FAST TRACK RACING / CLASSIC BMW
BRANDEN OUELLET	USA	33	LAMBORGHINI HURACAN GT3 EVO	GT3	CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS
BRYAN HEITKOTTER	USA	5	NISSAN GT-R NISMO GT3	GT3	FORSBERG RACING
CHRIS BRUNO	USA	909	LAMBORGHINI HURACAN GT3 EVO	GT3	CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS PRO RED
CHRIS FORSBERG	USA	64	NISSAN GT-R NISMO GT3	GT3	FORSBERG RACING
CODY BLANTON	USA	9	MERCEDES-AMG GT3	GT3	AVID CHRONIC RACING
COLLIN JOHNSON	USA	176	BENTLEY CONTINENTAL 2018 GT3	GT3	CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS PRO RED
DIRK GROENEVELD	USA	136	BMW M6 GT3	GT3	CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS
DJ ALESSANDRINI	USA	47	ACURA NSX GT3 EVO	GT3	FORSBERG RACING
DRAKE BURGOON	USA	415	BENTLEY CONTINENTAL 2018 GT3	GT3	CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS PRO GREEN
DYLAN ARCHER	USA	32	MCLAREN 720S GT3	GT3	ARCHER BROTHERS ESPORTS
HAMZA GULZAR	CAN	14	MERCEDES-AMG GT3	GT3	CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS
JACOB RUUD	USA	810	BMW M6 GT3	GT3	FAST TRACK RACING / CLASSIC BMW
JASON ALEXANDRIDIS	USA	222	PORSCHE 991.2 GT3 R	GT3	REBOUNDERZ / FASTLIFE.TV RACING
JON MILLER	USA	34	BMW M6 GT3	GT3	ST RACING
JONATHAN LEE	CAN	7	PORSCHE 991.2 GT3 R	GT3	CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS
JOSH STAFFIN	USA	23	LEXUS RC-F GT3	GT3	CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS
KARL WITTMER	CAN	22	ACURA NSX GT3 EVO	GT3	HPD / HONDA RACING
KURT WITTMER	CAN	100	BMW M6 GT3	GT3	FAST TRACK RACING / CLASSIC BMW
LUCAS MÜLLER	DEU	55	MERCEDES-AMG GT3	GT3	HAUPT RACING TEAM
LUKAS MÜLLER	DEU	44	MERCEDES-AMG GT3	GT3	HAUPT RACING TEAM
MATTHEW MARLOW	USA	910	LAMBORGHINI HURACAN GT3 EVO	GT3	CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS PRO RED
MATTHEW SANTIAGO	USA	216	BENTLEY CONTINENTAL 2018 GT3	GT3	CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS PRO GREEN
MICHAEL HURCYZN	USA	71	MERCEDES-AMG GT3	GT3	FCP EURO
MICHAEL KUNDAKIOGLU	CAN	96	MERCEDES-AMG GT3	GT3	SIDEMAX MOTORWORKS
NATE VINCENT	USA	72	MERCEDES-AMG GT3	GT3	FCP EURO
NELSON MASON	CAN	35	AUDI R8 LMS GT3 EVO	GT3	MASERACE ESPORTS WITH RACERS360
NICK MCMILLEN	USA	25	MERCEDES-AMG GT3	GT3	THRUSTMASTER ESPORTS
TOM O'GORMAN	USA	94	ACURA NSX GT3 EVO	GT3	ASUS REPUBLIC OF GAMERS
PHILIPPE SIMARD	CAN	42	FERRARI 488 GT3	GT3	EGG MOTORSPORTS
SALLY MCNULTY	USA	780	ACURA NSX GT3 EVO	GT3	TEAM SALLY RACING
SAM CAIRNS	GBR	92	BENTLEY CONTINENTAL 2018 GT3	GT3	SIDEMAX MOTORWORKS
TOBY GRAHOVEC	USA	26	BMW M6 GT3	GT3	FAST TRACK RACING / CLASSIC BMW
TROY BARMAN	USA	191	MERCEDES-AMG GT3	GT3	RACING LINE MOTORSPORTS
VINNIE LIMA	BRA	88	AUDI R8 LMS GT3 EVO	GT3	NGP MOTORSPORTS

TOTAL GT3 ENTRIES = 35


 FCP EURO GT WORLD CHALLENGE AMERICA ESPORTS
 SEASON TWO

DRIVER	NAT	CAR #	CAR MAKE/MODEL	CLASS	TEAM
AENORE CAVILLON	FRA	56	PORSCHE 718 CAYMAN GT4	GT4	JEAN ALESI ESPORTS ACADEMY
ANDIETHELABYT	USA	316	ASTON MARTIN VANTAGE GT4	GT4	STRIX RACING
BRIAN SZABELSKI	USA	21	BMW M4 GT4	GT4	
BRUNO NAZZARO MUNHOES	BRA	55	BMW M4 GT4	GT4	
CALEB JOHN LAVENDER	USA	999	AUDI R8 LMS GT4	GT4	ARCHER BROTHERS ESPORTS
CAMERON SANSANO	USA	99	MERCEDES-AMG GT4	GT4	
JOSEPH KOSTOVICH	USA	240	ASTON MARTIN VANTAGE GT4	GT4	NINE4NINE SIM RACING
JT TAMI	USA	97	MASERATI MC GT4	GT4	CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS
JUAN REINOSO	URU	90	MASERATI MC GT4	GT4	ARCADE TEAM RACING
KEITH BRISCOE	USA	49	BMW M4 GT4	GT4	GIRTAS AKLAS AND LETAS AUTOSPORT
MARYN EDWARDS	CAN	587	PORSCHE 718 CAYMAN GT4	GT4	MFR TEAM EDISON
SIMON FISHER	CAN	595	PORSCHE 718 CAYMAN GT4	GT4	CHAMPION MOTORSPORTS
TADAS LIUTKUS	LTU	727	BMW M4 GT4	GT4	GIRTAS AKLAS AND LETAS AUTOSPORT
TAKIS WEEKES	USA	35	BMW M4 GT4	GT4	GIRTAS AKLAS AND LETAS AUTOSPORT
VERENA MEI	USA	335	PORSCHE 718 CAYMAN GT4	GT4	STAR GIRL RACING

TOTAL GT4 ENTRIES = 15